
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Triple Jump M60
Judge: 

Stig Bäcklund FIN Porvoo, FIN 99-11-13WORLD RECORD MASTERS (60) 12.53

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  19-03-26  12:00:00

End: 19-03-26  13:15:00

1 2848 Arne TEFRE M60 11.55  SB   Norway

2 3504 Andrzej RUPALA M60 11.26  SB   Poland

3 2071 Vladimiros NTEKAILO M60 11.14     Greece

4 3365 Wieslaw MUSIAL M60 11.08     Poland

5 3559 Wojciech SPYCHALSKI M60 10.44  SB   Poland

6 708 AYALA Florencio MARTINEZ M60 10.40     Spain

7 4223 Bryan JOHNSON M60 10.39     United States of America

8 255 Emilio LEVIN M60  9.69     Brazil

9 3050 Krzysztof GIDZINSKI M60  9.67     Poland

10 1036 Yves DELAVIERE M60  9.37     France

11 1625 Manfred DANNER M60  9.23     Germany

12 821 Priit JOGI M60  8.64     Estonia

13 875 Kari HURMERINTA M60  8.58     Finland

14 22 Alfredo Oscar BORDON M60  8.40     Argentina

15 72 Wayne MARRIOTT M60  8.33     Australia

16 2312 Flavio BERTUZZO M60  6.33     Italy

2829 Stein Tore KLUNGLAND M60 DNS     Norway
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I II III IV V VI

11.55 11.34 11.32 x 11.38 xArne TEFRE

10.53 11.00 11.04 11.13 11.26 11.04Andrzej RUPALA

10.07 10.47 x 10.74 10.99 11.14Vladimiros NTEKAILO

11.06 x 10.68 10.79 10.96 11.08Wieslaw MUSIAL

10.39 x 10.44 x x xWojciech SPYCHALSKI

9.88 10.21 10.28 10.31 - 10.40AYALA Florencio MARTINEZ

9.96 10.32 10.39 x x xBryan JOHNSON

9.52 9.69 x x x xEmilio LEVIN

9.59 x 9.67Krzysztof GIDZINSKI

9.37 8.91 9.13Yves DELAVIERE

8.83 9.07 9.23Manfred DANNER

x x 8.64Priit JOGI

8.58 x 8.53Kari HURMERINTA

8.40 8.32 8.25Alfredo Oscar BORDON

8.04 8.33 8.18Wayne MARRIOTT

6.25 6.29 6.33Flavio BERTUZZO

Stein Tore KLUNGLAND

  Note:

SB -Season Best
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